***** PUBLIC NOTICE *****

UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA MATEfBvw8cALES

\blacklozenge UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA FACILITIES AND LAND MANAGEMENT \blacklozenge

♦ 1815 Bragaw Street, Suite 101, Anchorage, Alaska 99508-3438 ♦

◆ Phone: (907) 786-7766 ◆ Fax: (907) 786-7733 ◆

UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA DEVELOPMENT PLAN

The University of Alaska is a land grant university that received land from the Federal Government under Acts of Congress in 1915 and 1929. The purpose of these grants were to provide land and resources for educational and research activities and to generate income to help support the University.

The primary role of UA Facilities and Land Management is to convert the University's grant land assets to investable income to support the University's educational mission and to prudently manage land dedicated for educational purposes consistent with campus goals and objectives. In addition, UA Facilities and Land Management is responsible for mana

♦ MATERIAL SALES DEVELOPMENT PLAN ♦

 \blacklozenge UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA FACILITIES AND LAND MANAGEMENT \blacklozenge

♦ 1815 Bragaw Street, Suite 101, Anchorage, Alaska 99508-3438 ♦

♦ Phone: (907) 786-7766 ♦ Fax: (907) 786-7733 ♦

MATERIAL SALES

♦ MATERIAL SALES DEVELOPMENT PLAN ♦

i